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23rd July 2023 
 
 

Name Position  Telephone Email 

Pritpal Singh President 07944987995 
 

newbeerbuster@gmail.com 

Kewal Singh 
Randeva 

Vice President 07733003890 
 

kewalrandeva@gmail.com 
 

Gurmit Singh 
Randhawa MBE 

General 
Secretary 

07971701791 
 

Gsran007@hotmail.com 

vacant Assistant 
Secretary 

  

Jarnail Singh Treasurer 07429927583 Singh.jarnail@hotmail.com 

Tarjit Singh 
Sandhu 

Assistant 
Treasurer 

07789904518 Tarjitsandhu20@gmail.com 

Khushbir Singh 
Bhullar 

Jathedar 
Langar 

07540218787 Ksbhullar99@hotmail.co.uk 

Savinder Singh Assistant 
J/Langar 

07985776566 Savindersingh530@gmail.com 

Darbari Singh Jathedar Sewa 07878397388 darbari@hotmail,com 

Surinder Singh 
Sall 

Committee 
Member 

07970691706 Booi.sall@harlequinprintgroup.co.uk 

Veru Singh Committee 
Member 

07909635739 kulvirboughan@hotmail.co.uk 

Santokh Singh 
Kithoray 

Auditor 02920 565795 
02920 493580 

parkashkithoray@hotmail.com 

Sumiter Singh 
Dhanowa 

Auditor 02920 890310 ssdhanowa@hotmail.co.uk 

Sukhdev Singh 
Purewal 

Trustee 07464972773  sukhdevsinghpurewal@gmail.com 
 

Vahegurupal 
Singh Aulakh 

Trustee 07976203020 vpaulakh@yahoo.co.uk  

Jatinderpal 
Singh Bajwa 

Trustee 07976723366 jpinbert@aol.com 

Bhai Sarabjit 
Singh 
 
Bhai Baljit 
Singh 
 
Balwant Singh 
 
 
Hakam Saingh 
Chahal 

Head Granthi 
 
Assistant 
Granthi  
 
 
Co-opted 
c/member 
 
Co-opted 
c/member 

07825 566112 
02920 369259 
 
07442452099 
 
      
07710251057 
 
 
07956964212 

Sarbjitsinghrathor@gmail.com 
 
Baljitsingh98888@gmail.com 
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